OPIS Retail Prices 10/15/05:

State

KY

MD
OH

PA

VA
wv

National Aver.

Gas

288.85
302.04
286.62
283.27
300.47
296.38

290.57

State Tax

17.1

23.5
28
30

17.5
27

20.9

Net
(Less State
and Federal

Taxes)
253.35

260.14
240.22
234.87
264.57
250.98

251.27

Diesel

316.98
315.26
317.53
302.23
319.72
317.24

315.29

State Tax

14.1
24.25
28
36.4
16
27

21.43

Net

278.38
266.51
265.03
241.33
279.22
265.74

269.36



